
May 28, 2024 – July 31, 2024 10 weeks

April 1 – May 27, 2024 Advance Registration 

 Fri | Apr 05, 2024
Early application deadline for August 2024 
graduation 

 Mon | May 27, 2024 University Open - No classes meet -  Memorial Day

 Tue | May 28, 2024
Classes begin 
Late Registration begins

 Tue | Jun 04, 2024
Late Registration closes 5:00pm 
Add/Drop period ends 6:00pm

 Sat | Jun 08, 2024
Grad Finale for August 2024 graduation 9:00am-
12:00pm 

 Wed | Jun 19, 2024
Last day to complete application for Summer 2024 
financial aid

 Sat | Jun 22, 2024 Summer balances due 

 Thu | Jul 04, 2024  Fri | Jul 05, 2024

 Mon | Jul 08, 2024
Late application fee applies for August 2024 
graduation

 Wed | Jul 10, 2024 Last day to withdraw

July 25 - 31, 2024
Final Exams (Final grades are due 24 hours afer a 
final exam is administered or by noon on August 2, 
whichever is earlier)

 Mon | Jul 29, 2024
Final grades for graduating students are due by 
noon

 Thu | Aug 01, 2024
Candlelighting Service for graduating students 
8:00pm

 Fri | Aug 02, 2024 Commencement 10:00am

Summer 2024 Graduation

Long Summer 2024

Independence Day Holiday – University closed - No classes meet

5/14/2024


